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Varsity Girls

White Divsion

0'all  Adj

Maura Beattie
Meghan Carroll
Hanna Winter
Juliana Hughes
Meagan Desalvo
Colleen McNulty
Aden Alemu

Leah Raffety
Maggie O'Loughlin
Michelle Karp
Kristen Barrett
Mary Kelley
Bailey Lippeth
Kelly Kohler
Keegan Grieble
Chinwalla Anisha
Julia Garcia
Moriah Palmer
Yari Mata

Kerstin Wolf
Clara Williamson
Thiel Allie

Elin Erickson
Moira McDermott
Dana Martin

Lorie Reid
Elizabeth Lundine
Biedrzycki Lena
Jenn Terry

Sophia Smith
Katrina Schwab
Megan Mocogni
Celeste Acosta
Nicole Loverde
Emily Brennan
Shannon Cooney
Dominque Loverde
Megan Mikenas
Danielle Sonshine
Nancy Julio

Annie Goudes
Sophie Rambaud
Mary Kate Skalitzky
Carolyn Hutyra
Alexandra Baczynski
Carie Tybout
Lacey Heaver

Leah Wesolowski
Lindsay Maas

Place Place Bib No Name
1 1 1992
2 2 1718
3 3 1736
4 4 610
5 5 645
6 6 1661
7 7 1038
8 8 555
9 9 1008

10 10 1193
11 11 972
12 (< 5) 2020
13 12 2069
14 13 1648
15 14 1721
16 15 639
17 16 1957
18 17 553
19 18 840
20 19 1999
21 20 1135
22 21 638
23 22 1850
24 23 1004
25 24 1002
26 25 2075
27 26 1967
28 27 656
29 28 300
30 29 746
31 (< 5) 500
32 30 620
33 31 1555
34 32 1729
35 33 1619
36 34 1719
37 35 1728
38 36 1895
39 37 419
40 (< 5) 2019
41 38 1185
42 39 1666
43 40 1672
44 41 1723
45 42 35
46 43 303
47 44 1993
48 45 1134
49 46 732
50 47 2152

Taylor Galvin

Team

Woodstock HS

St. Viator High School
St. Viator High School
Highland Park HS
Hinsdale South

Saint Ignatius College Prep
Mather

Harlem High School
Marist Chicago HS

Niles West HS

Marist Chicago HS
Woodstock North HS

Zion Benton HS

Saint Ignatius College Prep
St. Viator High School
Hinsdale South
Willowbrook HS

Harlem High School
Leyden High School
Woodstock HS

Niles North

Hinsdale South

Von Steuben High School
Marist Chicago HS
Marist Chicago HS

Zion Benton HS
Willowbrook HS

Hinsdale South

Evanston Township High School

Lake Forest Academy
Glenbrook South HS

Highland Park HS

Round Lake High School

St. Viator High School
Saint Ignatius College Prep
St. Viator High School

St. Viator High School
Wauconda HS

Glenbrook North HS
Woodstock North HS

Niles West HS

Saint Ignatius College Prep
Saint Ignatius College Prep
St. Viator High School

Argo

Evanston Township High School

Woodstock HS

Niles North

Jones College Prep
Bremen

Time

18:05.81
18:15.05
18:28.44
18:38.02
18:38.08
18:40.64
18:41.96
18:43.95
18:44.23
19:01.55
19:06.52
19:06.88
19:10.39
19:17.44
19:17.57
19:19.01
19:19.59
19:22.18
19:22.50
19:22.99
19:29.14
19:33.00
19:39.54
19:46.33
19:46.62
19:47.59
19:50.96
19:51.10
19:51.65
19:52.21
19:52.36
19:52.75
19:53.26
19:54.46
19:58.03
20:05.84
20:06.46
20:06.80
20:07.12
20:09.55
20:09.86
20:10.77
20:11.46
20:12.06
20:15.76
20:17.45
20:19.36
20:20.06
20:20.80
20:21.70

Pace

6:02/M
6:05/M
6:09/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:14/M
6:14/M
6:15/M
6:20/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:30/M
6:31/M
6:33/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
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51 48 988
52 49 2056
53 50 1167
54 51 421
55 52 1304
56 53 1646
57 54 979
58 55 1224
59 56 52
60 57 908
61 58 1997
62 59 832
63 60 1618
64 61 1314
65 62 1039
66 (> 7) 1650
67 (> 7) 1632
68 63 845
69 64 558
70 65 869
71 66 849
72 67 728
73 68 298
74 69 299
75 70 652
76 71 2077
77 72 902
78 73 390
79 74 829
80 75 400
81 76 2068
82 77 2066
83 78 1990
84 79 1000
85 80 257
86 81 554
87 82 1105
88 83 644
89 (> 7) 1737
90 84 1183
91 (> 7) 1668
92 85 1529
93 86 1508
94 87 1972
95 88 1225
96 89 877
97 (> 7) 1633
98 90 1380
99 91 1307
100 92 850
0'all Adj
Place Place Bib No
101 (< 5) 1053
102 93 386
103 94 1995
104 95 418
105 (> 7) 1662
106 96 879
107 97 957
108 98 1400
109 99 1133
110 100 1570
111 (> 7) 1640
112 101 1124
113 102 1971
114 103 1040
115 104 968
116 (< 5) 506
117 105 1513
118 106 858
119 107 545
120 (> 7) 853
121 108 1996
122 (> 7) 1634
123 109 42
124 110 731
125 111 383
126 112 1181
127 113 1500
128 114 37
129 115 559
130 116 1049

Bridget Enright
Kimmy Figueroa
Rachel Bender
Emann Suleiman
Karlyn Gehring
Olivia Kaplan
Jenni Corcoran
Jessica Sutfin
Brittany Green
Caroline Unger
Hannah Jacobs
Patrycja Gumkowski
Erin Boulger
Karly Raber
Marija Betinski
Laura Kurek
Sarah Devitt
Megan Murphy
Andrea Switzer
Christina Carvatta
Christa Pitts
Katie Gerhart
Liz Sweeney
Seesha Takagishi
Prado Karina

Christina Maria Rojas

Ally Schnell
Molly Karr

Summer Garcia
Veronica Mayer
Taylor Lindblad
Shannon Lauret
Jenny Baier
Annemarie Leonard

Marist Chicago HS

Zion Benton HS

Niles West HS

Glenbrook North HS
Northside College Prep
Saint Ignatius College Prep
Marist Chicago HS

Niles West HS

Argo

Maine South High School
Woodstock HS

Leyden High School

Saint Ignatius College Prep
Northside College Prep
Mather

Saint Ignatius College Prep
Saint Ignatius College Prep
Leyden High School

Harlem High School

Maine South High School
Leyden High School

Jones College Prep

Evanston Township High School
Evanston Township High School
Hinsdale South

Zion Benton HS

Maine South High School
Glenbrook North HS

Leyden High School
Glenbrook North HS

Zion Benton HS

Zion Benton HS

Woodstock HS

Marist Chicago HS

Rhiannon Flanagan-RosaEvanston Township High School

Grace Perian
Katherine Betz
Rudolph Deirdre
Kelli Wosick
Taylor Genis
Kirstyn Ruiz
Hannah Witczak
Therese Casey
Samantha Reid
Maggie Swanson
Becky Graf
Meredith Diamond
Viktoria Aranowski
Maggie Ivanova
Gaby Pulida

Name

Breonna Green
Jen Hare

Sonja Hutchens
Megan Smith
Mary McNulty
Susanna Grandi
Helena Mierzwa
Stacy Soppet
Brenda Vazquez
Rachel White
Madeleine Hauck
Trinette Lopez
Emily Rauch
Rebecca Colon
Adriana Valedon
Emily Wassmann
Rachel Cunningham
Danyle Segura
Stephanie Huwe
Marta Ramirez
Hailey Jacobs
Jenny Divincenzo
Iris Cruz

Alyssa Linduska
Tyler Emery
Gillian Flippo
Jessy Risley
Kinga Bobak
Geanna Tran
Roxana Villatoro

Harlem High School

Niles North

Hinsdale South

St. Viator High School

Niles West HS

Saint Ignatius College Prep
Resurrection College Prep HS
Resurrection College Prep HS
Willowbrook HS

Niles West HS

Maine South High School
Saint Ignatius College Prep
Oak Forest HS

Northside College Prep
Leyden High School

Team

Morgan Park

Glenbrook North HS
Woodstock HS

Glenbrook North HS

Saint Ignatius College Prep
Maine South High School
Marian Catholic HS

Oak Forest HS

Niles North

Round Lake High School
Saint Ignatius College Prep
Niles North

Willowbrook HS

Mather

Marian Catholic HS
Glenbrook South HS
Resurrection College Prep HS
Leyden High School

Harlem High School

Leyden High School
Woodstock HS

Saint Ignatius College Prep
Argo

Jones College Prep
Glenbrook North HS

Niles West HS

Queen of Peace

Argo

Harlem High School

Mather

20:23.41
20:23.57
20:27.67
20:27.73
20:31.28
20:32.54
20:32.75
20:33.99
20:34.54
20:35.62
20:36.66
20:37.50
20:38.18
20:40.30
20:43.94
20:44.15
20:44.63
20:44.70
20:45.94
20:46.62
20:47.86
20:49.72
20:50.56
20:51.15
20:52.55
20:55.20
20:56.83
20:57.39
20:57.55
20:58.22
21:00.64
21:00.79
21:01.99
21:02.94
21:04.00
21:04.49
21:04.66
21:05.94
21:08.10
21:08.86
21:09.40
21:10.57
21:14.51
21:15.56
21:15.78
21:17.45
21:21.53
21:23.05
21:24.24
21:24.51

Time

21:24.73
21:25.09
21:26.41
21:26.98
21:27.20
21:27.83
21:28.73
21:29.16
21:29.65
21:29.92
21:30.11
21:31.34
21:31.99
21:32.58
21:34.12
21:34.31
21:34.49
21:35.51
21:35.81
21:36.56
21:37.04
21:37.31
21:37.60
21:37.90
21:38.36
21:38.72
21:40.78
21:41.58
21:46.36
21:46.86

6:48/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:08/M

Pace

7:08/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
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131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

0'all
Place

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

117
> 7
> 7

118

119
> 7

120

121

122

123

124
> 7

125

126

127
> 7

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139
> 7

140

141

142

143

144
> 7

145
> 7

146

147
> 7
> 7
> 7)

148

149

150

151

152

153
> 7

154
> 7
> 7

155
> 7
> 7)

156

157

158

159

160

161
> 7
> 7)

162

163
> 7

164
> 7

165

166

Adj

Place Bib No

167
(>7)
168
(<5)
169
170
(<5)
171
172
(> 7)

2049
863
1673
1126
964
852
1490
967
604
611
919
1669
307
1488
1503
1617
632
730
1315
1566
1397
946
963
39
1399
62
1886
260
273

1302
739
1901
893
388
618
2047
1492
883

281
854
562
1122
617
1493
1803
1402
302
1794
2061
635
1510
1998
242
1828
945
134
132
735
738
949
1629
1900
1528
251
1386
306
1863
743

1894
1994
1499
2022

747
1398
2016
1891
1890
1888

Allyssa Campbell-SawyeZion Benton HS

Joselin Treto

Xitlalic Soto-Sida

Jenny Na

Jacqueline Silverman

Maria Ramirez
Lauren Crotty
Angela Totos
Emily Feldman
Jessica Hyman
Alex Menke
Marissa Ruiz
Carrie White
Savanna Caballero
Colleen Wood
Riley Barsella
Kasia Tomaszynska
Julia Heller
Phoebe Randall
Sidney Rose
Jessica Mosqueda
Molly Dettmann
Ellen Quinn
Jocelyn Camacho
Stephanie Smith
Ariana Romero
Emily Dorolek
Olivia Giampetro
Kristen Managlia
Megan Jurgel
Nina Coomes
Olivija Cepaite
Alex Schorr

Amy O'Malley
Deanna Imhoff
Sophie Massey
Becca Battisfore
Anastacia Favela
Merill Hester
Angela Flores
Tamsin Parsen
Jessica Ramos
Elise Wescom
Clariza Kotsovos
Sara Lederer
Cate Frech
Melissa Engel
Erin Walsh

Rose Twagirumukiza

Chelsie Bram
Maggie Holland
Morgan Zenner
Kathleen Clark
Britt Petrelli
Natalie Allen
Lily Walker
Shelby Cosman
Sara Elleson
Stephanie Chaires
Delilah Vasquez
Aliie Cedergren
Colleen Finlon
Lucy Conroy
Katie Richards
Abby Witczak
Maggie Crowe
Tori Dodson
Fiona West
Lynette Soto
Meg Kennedy

Name

Liz Michelau
Natasha Hutchens
Miranda Reyes
Carmen Wilke
Nina Varilla
Niki Rocco
Carlee Belt
Haley Kramer
Paige Johnson
Vickie Hartogh

Leyden High School

Saint Ignatius College Prep
Niles North

Marian Catholic HS

Leyden High School

Queen of Peace

Marian Catholic HS

Highland Park HS

Highland Park HS

Manual High School

Saint Ignatius College Prep
Evanston Township High School
Queen of Peace

Queen of Peace

Saint Ignatius College Prep
Highland Park HS

Jones College Prep

Northside College Prep

Round Lake High School

Oak Forest HS

Marian Catholic HS

Marian Catholic HS

Argo

Oak Forest HS

Argo

Wauconda HS

Evanston Township High School
Evanston Township High School
Argo

Northside College Prep

Lake Forest Academy

Wauconda HS

Maine South High School
Glenbrook North HS

Highland Park HS

Zion Benton HS

Queen of Peace

Maine South High School

Argo

Evanston Township High School
Leyden High School

Harlem High School

Niles North

Highland Park HS

Queen of Peace

Stevenson

Oak Forest HS

Evanston Township High School
Stevenson

Zion Benton HS

Highland Park HS

Resurrection College Prep HS
Woodstock HS

Evanston Township High School
Stevenson

Marian Catholic HS

Christian Liberty Academy
Christian Liberty Academy
Jones College Prep

Lake Forest Academy

Marian Catholic HS

Saint Ignatius College Prep
Wauconda HS

Resurrection College Prep HS
Evanston Township High School
Oak Forest HS

Evanston Township High School
Von Steuben High School

Lake Forest Academy

Team

Wauconda HS
Woodstock HS

Queen of Peace
Woodstock North HS
Lake Forest Academy
Oak Forest HS
Woodstock North HS
Wauconda HS
Wauconda HS
Wauconda HS

21:47.31
21:47.71
21:48.75
21:48.94
21:49.44
21:49.68
21:49.87
21:50.98
21:54.20
21:54.36
21:57.95
21:59.70
21:59.75
22:00.93
22:01.54
22:01.63
22:01.72
22:03.89
22:04.19
22:05.30
22:05.69
22:07.74
22:08.08
22:08.22
22:12.72
22:12.85
22:13.47
22:15.48
22:16.77
22:17.51
22:20.60
22:20.77
22:21.55
22:21.66
22:24.25
22:25.19
22:25.69
22:25.92
22:26.25
22:26.88
22:29.90
22:31.81
22:39.16
22:39.31
22:40.69
22:41.36
22:42.18
22:43.31
22:43.82
22:44.04
22:47.00
22:47.07
22:47.74
22:48.73
22:48.90
22:49.36
22:49.70
22:50.04
22:50.29
22:51.48
22:53.21
22:54.67
22:55.76
22:58.72
22:59.80
23:00.03
23:01.17
23:01.75
23:02.04
23:03.01

Time

23:04.73
23:06.52
23:07.31
23:09.68
23:10.49
23:25.04
23:25.18
23:26.18
23:27.21
23:28.84

7:16/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:41/M

Pace

7:41/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
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211 (> 7) 1392
212 173 1556
213 174 918
214 175 1569
215 (> 7) 1379
216 176 725
217 (< 5) 1051
218 177 748
219 178 687
220 179 1816
221 180 1558
222 (< 5) 491
223 181 1968
224 182 920
225 183 1506
226 184 1518
227 (> 7) 1515
228 185 695
229 (> 7) 287
230 (> 7) 950
231 (< 5) 1056
232 (> 7) 290
233 186 1862
234 (> 7) 49
235 187 742
236 188 1852
237 189 691
238 (> 7) 1517
239 (> 7) 288
240 190 2156
241 191 690
242 (> 7) 282
243 192 1777
244 193 2154
245 194 1786
246 195 1817
247 (> 7) 1401
248 196 696
249 197 1774
250 (> 7) 1388
251 (> 7) 269
252 198 1561
253 (> 7) 1562
254 199 1318
255 (> 7) 944
256 200 2153
257 (> 7) 1565
258 201 921
259 202 1825
260 (> 7) 47
261 (> 7) 1381
262 203 922
263 204 1759
264 205 2155
265 (> 7) 255
266 206 1041
267 (> 7) 57
268 207 693
269 208 138
270 209 686
271 210 1784
272 211 1848
273 212 1778
274 213 1773
275 (> 7) 1758
276 214 137
277 (> 7) 959
278 (> 7) 689
279 215 135
280 216 136
281 217 2157
282 (> 7) 1557
283 (> 7) 1560

284 (> 7) 63
285 (> 7) 953
286 (> 7) 966

Top

Team Summary Report - Girls

Varsity Girls

Katie Janz

Maria Acosta
Trey Lee

Allison Werth
Janine Adams
Sara Cuadra
Nyasia Bolden
Nancy Wang
Monserrat Espinosa
Sara Loerch
April Barroso
Anna Hirsch

Tess Marsh
Sydney Neltner
Francesca Bianchini
Kelly McClearn
Tessa Ghiloni
Corina Salinas
Katie Ramirez
Kristina Flens
Tia Smith

Erin Roth
Melissa Solano
Mary Gerhardt
Mary Joo
Georgina Haro
Abigail Jaimes
Jennie Johann
Maude Reilly
Nora Perez

Areij Hasan

Emma Peters
Tiarra McGee
Aliyah Tureaud
Mercedes Reyes
Lauren Marquardt
Molly Stachulak
Josefa Tapia
Lucy Licona
Nicole Heniff
Emily Lipson
Kassandra Campa
Vannesa Garcia
Lindsey Shallberg
Breah Berg
Jemilyn Hernandez
Stephanie Perez
Jessica Nieto
Erica Stone
Emily Fierke
Alexis Barrera
Akiya Thompson
Sammy Balbuena
Francinet Perez
Jenna Ehrensaft
Victoria Geiger
Lillian Martinez
Celeste Martinez
Emilie Walder
Gabriella Capilla
Monserrat Rafael
Sandra Arroyo
Araceli Mojica
Takara Johnson
Emi Balbuena
Shannon King
Olivia Mlakar
Brenda Garcia
Rachel Gomez
Caitlin King
Alejandra Araiza
Stephanie Arroyo
Gabriela Caldzada
Assurim Rosete
Julie Kistner
Madeline Tolish

Oak Forest HS

Round Lake High School
Manual High School

Round Lake High School

Oak Forest HS

Jones College Prep

Morgan Park

Lake Forest Academy

Hubbard High School
Stevenson

Round Lake High School
Glenbrook South HS
Willowbrook HS

Manual High School
Resurrection College Prep HS
Resurrection College Prep HS
Resurrection College Prep HS
Hubbard High School

Evanston Township High School
Marian Catholic HS

Morgan Park

Evanston Township High School
Von Steuben High School

Argo

Lake Forest Academy

Von Steuben High School
Hubbard High School
Resurrection College Prep HS
Evanston Township High School
Bremen

Hubbard High School

Evanston Township High School
Steinmetz

Bremen

Steinmetz

Stevenson

Oak Forest HS

Hubbard High School
Steinmetz

Oak Forest HS

Evanston Township High School
Round Lake High School

Round Lake High School
Northside College Prep
Marian Catholic HS

Bremen

Round Lake High School
Manual High School

Stevenson

Argo

Oak Forest HS

Manual High School

Steinmetz

Bremen

Evanston Township High School
Mather

Argo

Hubbard High School
Christian Liberty Academy
Hubbard High School
Steinmetz

Von Steuben High School
Steinmetz

Steinmetz

Steinmetz

Christian Liberty Academy
Marian Catholic HS

Hubbard High School
Christian Liberty Academy
Christian Liberty Academy
Bremen

Round Lake High School

Round Lake High School

Argo

Marian Catholic HS

Marian Catholic HS

23:31.38
23:33.39
23:35.21
23:39.22
23:43.96
23:44.15
23:46.68
23:49.30
23:50.41
23:50.93
23:51.53
23:53.29
23:53.30
23:53.55
23:53.59
23:54.84
23:57.01
23:57.10
24:00.36
24:03.07
24:06.78
24:11.40
24:12.73
24:14.19
24:15.01
24:16.52
24:17.76
24:18.36
24:21.79
24:21.88
24:25.20
24:25.21
24:31.91
24:32.47
24:34.59
24:34.98
24:36.61
24:36.70
24:36.75
24:39.84
24:40.44
24:41.86
24:42.80
25:01.41
25:02.33
25:02.85
25:17.57
25:31.10
25:33.98
25:42.56
25:45.40
25:46.71
25:47.42
25:57.90
26:03.22
26:10.79
26:16.67
26:18.85
26:22.47
26:25.11
26:26.50
26:32.46
27:25.14
27:28.59
27:42.76
27:55.34
27:56.55
28:02.03
28:05.99
28:53.85
29:01.62
29:38.26
29:45.38
30:06.31
30:40.28
30:40.52

7:50/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:26/M
8:30/M
8:31/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:39/M
8:41/M
8:43/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:51/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:14/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:21/M
9:22/M
9:38/M
9:40/M
9:53/M
9:55/M
10:02/M
10:13/M
10:13/M



Place Team

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

St. Viator High School
Top 5 Times: 1:36:01.36
Average Time: 19:12.27

Marist Chicago HS
Top 5 Times: 1:37:47.11
Average Time: 19:33.42

Saint Ignatius College Prep
Top 5 Times: 1:38:18.34
Average Time: 19:39.67

Hinsdale South
Top 5 Times: 1:38:13.74
Average Time: 19:38.75

Woodstock HS
Top 5 Times: 1:39:26.81
Average Time: 19:53.36

Zion Benton HS
Top 5 Times: 1:41:17.39
Average Time: 20:15.48

Niles West HS
Top 5 Times: 1:41:21.93
Average Time: 20:16.39

Harlem High School
Top 5 Times: 1:41:32.37
Average Time: 20:18.47

Leyden High School
Top 5 Times: 1:42:30.11
Average Time: 20:30.02

Evanston Township High School

Top 5 Times: 1:42:54.81
Average Time: 20:34.96

Glenbrook North HS
Top 5 Times: 1:43:55.55
Average Time: 20:47.11

Niles North
Top 5 Times: 1:43:54.85
Average Time: 20:46.97

Maine South High School
Top 5 Times: 1:45:04.35
Average Time: 21:00.87

Highland Park HS
Top 5 Times: 1:44:21.05
Average Time: 20:52.21

Willowbrook HS
Top 5 Times: 1:45:51.40
Average Time: 21:10.28

Argo
Top 5 Times: 1:46:17.70
Average Time: 21:15.54

Northside College Prep
Top 5 Times: 1:47:00.61
Average Time: 21:24.12

Mather
Top 5 Times: 1:48:56.13
Average Time: 21:47.23

Jones College Prep
Top 5 Times: 1:47:43.79
Average Time: 21:32.76

Marian Catholic HS
Top 5 Times: 1:48:51.01
Average Time: 21:46.20

Top 5

Places

85

131

200

233

237

2717

280

288

329

347

379

407

412

456

475

494

512

574

i 2
2 3
9 11
6 13
5 15
1 19
12 25
10 38
8 17
18 59
28 43
37 51
20 45
57 65
4 30
16 26
42 56
52 61
7 62
46 67
97 104

Finishers

3

14

23

33

21

44

49

50

64

63

68

73

82

72

122

87

109

91

103

110

119

4

32

24

39

27

58

71

55

81

66

69

75

929

89

123

102

114

130

116

129

121

34

48

40

70

78

76

84

107

74

80

93

101

96

128

181

135

141

206

160

133

54

53

83

94

77

88

115

92

125

95

118

144

145

137

199

176

134

79

60

108

117

112

148

106

139

111

149

147

150

140

157



21 Resurrection College Prep HS 594 85 86 105 155 163 183 184
Top 5 Times: 1:49:47.11
Average Time: 21:57.42

22 Oak Forest HS 609 90 98 132 136 153 164 170
Top 5 Times: 1:49:53.93
Average Time: 21:58.79

23 Round Lake High School 610 31 100 131 173 175 180 198
Top 5 Times: 1:50:41.09
Average Time: 22:08.22

24 Queen of Peace 632 113 120 126 127 146 151 168
Top 5 Times: 1:49:59.04
Average Time: 21:59.81

25 Wauconda HS 646 36 138 143 162 167 171 172
Top 5 Times: 1:50:45.27
Average Time: 22:09.05

26 Lake Forest Academy 667 29 142 161 166 169 177 187
Top 5 Times: 1:51:19.69
Average Time: 22:15.94

27 Von Steuben High School 772 22 165 186 188 211
Top 5 Times: 1:57:43.29
Average Time: 23:32.66

28 Bremen 835 47 190 193 200 205 217
Top 5 Times: 2:00:16.80
Average Time: 24:03.36

29 Stevenson 836 152 154 156 179 195 202
Top 5 Times: 1:56:41.49
Average Time: 23:20.30

30 Manual High School 884 124 174 182 201 203
Top 5 Times: 2:00:44.52
Average Time: 24:08.90

31 Hubbard High School 939 178 185 189 191 196 207 209
Top 5 Times: 2:01:07.17
Average Time: 24:13.43

32 Christian Liberty Academy 954 158 159 208 214 215 216
Top 5 Times: 2:08:04.13
Average Time: 25:36.83

33 Steinmetz 997 192 194 197 204 210 212 213

Top 5 Times: 2:05:57.17
Average Time: 25:11.43

Inc. Glenbrook South HS 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Average Time:

Inc. Morgan Park 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Average Time:

Inc. Woodstock North HS 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:
Average Time:

Top
Detail Team Results - Girls
Varsity Girls

St. Viator High School Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 85 Team Score (times): 1:36:01.36 Average Time: 19:12.27

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 1718 Meghan Carroll fr 2 2 18:15.05 18:15.05 00:00.00

2 1736 Hanna Winter so 3 5 18:28.44 36:43.49 00:13.39



3 1721 Keegan Grieble sr 14 19 19:17.57 56:01.06 01:02.52

4 1729 Nicole Loverde sr 32 51 19:54.46 1:15:55.52 01:39.41

5 1719 Shannon Cooney so 34 85 20:05.84 1:36:01.36 01:50.79

6 1728 Dominque Loverde fr 35 120 20:06.46 1:56:07.82 01:51.41

7 1723 Carolyn Hutyra sr 41 161 20:12.06 2:16:19.88 01:57.01

8 1737 Kelli Wosick sr More Than 7 21:08.10 2:37:27.98 02:53.05
Marist Chicago HS Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 115 Team Score (times)

1:37:47.11 Average Time: 19:33.42

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 1008 Maggie O'Loughlin so 9 9 18:44.23 18:44.23 00:00.00
2 972 Kristen Barrett jr 11 20 19:06.52 37:50.75 00:22.29
3 1004 Moira McDermott so 23 43 19:46.33 57:37.08 01:02.10
4 1002 Dana Martin sr 24 67 19:46.62 1:17:23.70 01:02.39
5 988 Bridget Enright jr 48 115 20:23.41 1:37:47.11 01:39.18
6 979 Jenni Corcoran sr 54 169 20:32.75 1:58:19.86 01:48.52
7 1000 Annemarie Leonard fr 79 248 21:02.94 2:19:22.80 02:18.71
Saint Ignatius College Prep Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 131 Team Score (times): 1:38:18.34 Average Time: 19:39.67

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 1661 Colleen McNulty sr 6 6 18:40.64 18:40.64 00:00.00
2 1648 Kelly Kohler jr 13 19 19:17.44 37:58.08 00:36.80
3 1619 Emily Brennan jr 33 52 19:58.03 57:56.11 01:17.39
4 1666 Sophie Rambaud sr 39 91 20:10.77 1:18:06.88 01:30.13
5 1672 Mary Kate Skalitzky so 40 131 20:11.46 1:38:18.34 01:30.82
6 1646 Olivia Kaplan sr 53 184 20:32.54 1:58:50.88 01:51.90
7 1618 Erin Boulger jr 60 244 20:38.18 2:19:29.06 01:57.54
8 1650 Laura Kurek jr More Than 7 20:44.15 2:40:13.21 02:03.51
9 1632 Sarah Devitt so More Than 7 20:44.63 3:00:57.84 02:03.99
10 1668 Kirstyn Ruiz fr More Than 7 21:09.40 3:22:07.24 02:28.76
11 1633 Meredith Diamond sr More Than 7 21:21.53 3:43:28.77 02:40.89
12 1662 Mary McNulty fr More Than 7 21:27.20 4:04:55.97 02:46.56
13 1640 Madeleine Hauck jr More Than 7 21:30.11 4:26:26.08 02:49.47
14 1634 Jenny Divincenzo jr More Than 7 21:37.31 4:48:03.39 02:56.67
15 1673 Xitlalic Soto-Sida jr More Than 7 21:48.75 5:09:52.14 03:08.11
16 1669 Marissa Ruiz jr More Than 7 21:59.70 5:31:51.84 03:19.06
17 1617 Riley Barsella so More Than 7 22:01.63 5:53:53.47 03:20.99
18 1629 Lucy Conroy sr More Than 7 22:55.76 6:16:49.23 04:15.12
Hinsdale South Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 138 Team Score (times): 1:38:13.74 Average Time: 19:38.75

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 645 Meagan Desalvo sr 5 5 18:38.08 18:38.08 00:00.00
2 639 Chinwalla Anisha so 15 20 19:19.01 37:57.09 00:40.93
3 638 Thiel Allie jr 21 41 19:33.00 57:30.09 00:54.92
4 656 Biedrzycki Lena jr 27 68 19:51.10 1:17:21.19 01:13.02
5 652 Prado Karina jr 70 138 20:52.55 1:38:13.74 02:14.47
6 644 Rudolph Deirdre sr 83 221 21:05.94 1:59:19.68 02:27.86
Woodstock HS Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 200 Team Score (times): 1:39:26.81 Average Time: 19:53.36
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 1992 Maura Beattie fr 1 1 18:05.81 18:05.81 00:00.00
2 1999 Kerstin Wolf so 19 20 19:22.99 37:28.80 01:17.18
3 1993 Lacey Heaver fr 44 64 20:19.36 57:48.16 02:13.55
4 1997 Hannah Jacobs so 58 122 20:36.66 1:18:24.82 02:30.85
5 1990 Jenny Baier jr 78 200 21:01.99 1:39:26.81 02:56.18
6 1995 Sonja Hutchens sr 94 294 21:26.41 2:00:53.22 03:20.60
7 1996 Hailey Jacobs sr 108 402 21:37.04 2:22:30.26 03:31.23
8 1998 Britt Petrelli sr More Than 7 22:48.73 2:45:18.99 04:42.92
9 1994 Natasha Hutchens sr More Than 7 23:06.52 3:08:25.51 05:00.71
Zion Benton HS Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 233 Team Score (times): 1:41:17.39 Average Time: 20:15.48



Overall Cum. Cum. Time

Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 2069 Bailey Lippeth jr 12 12 19:10.39 19:10.39 00:00.00
2 2075 Lorie Reid sr 25 37 19:47.59 38:57.98 00:37.20
3 2056 Kimmy Figueroa fr 49 86 20:23.57 59:21.55 01:13.18
4 2077 Christina Maria Rojas sr 71 157 20:55.20 1:20:16.75 01:44.81
5 2068 Taylor Lindblad jr 76 233 21:00.64 1:41:17.39 01:50.25
6 2066 Shannon Lauret sr 77 310 21:00.79 2:02:18.18 01:50.40
7 2049 Allyssa Campbell-Sawyerjr 117 427 21:47.31 2:24:05.49 02:36.92
8 2047 Becca Battisfore sr More Than 7 22:25.69 2:46:31.18 03:15.30
9 2061 Maggie Holland sr More Than 7 22:47.00 3:09:18.18 03:36.61
Niles West HS Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 237 Team Score (times): 1:41:21.93 Average Time: 20:16.39
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 1193 Michelle Karp so 10 10 19:01.55 19:01.55 00:00.00
2 1185 Annie Goudes jr 38 48 20:09.86 39:11.41 01:08.31
3 1167 Rachel Bender so 50 98 20:27.67 59:39.08 01:26.12
4 1224 Jessica Sutfin jr 55 153 20:33.99 1:20:13.07 01:32.44
5 1183 Taylor Genis fr 84 237 21:08.86 1:41:21.93 02:07.31
6 1225 Maggie Swanson jr 88 325 21:15.78 2:02:37.71 02:14.23
7 1181 Gillian Flippo fr 112 437 21:38.72 2:24:16.43 02:37.17
Harlem High School Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 277 Team Score (times): 1:41:32.37 Average Time: 20:18.47
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 555 Leah Raffety jr 8 8 18:43.95 18:43.95 00:00.00
2 553 Moriah Palmer so 17 25 19:22.18 38:06.13 00:38.23
3 558 Andrea Switzer sr 64 89 20:45.94 58:52.07 02:01.99
4 554 Grace Perian so 81 170 21:04.49 1:19:56.56 02:20.54
5 545 Stephanie Huwe jr 107 277 21:35.81 1:41:32.37 02:51.86
6 559 Geanna Tran fr 115 392 21:46.36 2:03:18.73 03:02.41
7 562 Elise Wescom jr 148 540 22:39.16 2:25:57.89 03:55.21
Leyden High School Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 280 Team Score (times): 1:42:30.11 Average Time: 20:30.02
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 840 Yari Mata sr 18 18 19:22.50 19:22.50 00:00.00
2 832 Patrycja Gumkowski jr 59 77 20:37.50 40:00.00 01:15.00
3 845 Megan Murphy jr 63 140 20:44.70 1:00:44.70 01:22.20
4 849 Christa Pitts jr 66 206 20:47.86 1:21:32.56 01:25.36
5 829 Summer Garcia sr 74 280 20:57.55 1:42:30.11 01:35.05
6 850 Gaby Pulida jr 92 372 21:24.51 2:03:54.62 02:02.01
7 858 Danyle Segura so 106 478 21:35.51 2:25:30.13 02:13.01
8 853 Marta Ramirez so More Than 7 21:36.56 2:47:06.69 02:14.06
9 863 Joselin Treto so More Than 7 21:47.71 3:08:54.40 02:25.21
10 852 Maria Ramirez sr More Than 7 21:49.68 3:30:44.08 02:27.18
11 854 Jessica Ramos sr More Than 7 22:31.81 3:53:15.89 03:09.31
Evanston Township High School Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 288 Team Score (times): 1:42:54.81 Average Time: 20:34.96

Overall Cum. Cum. Time

Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 300 Jenn Terry sr 28 28 19:51.65 19:51.65 00:00.00
2 303 Carie Tybout sr 43 71 20:17.45 40:09.10 00:25.80
3 298 Liz Sweeney sr 68 139 20:50.56 1:00:59.66 00:58.91
4 299 Seesha Takagishi sr 69 208 20:51.15 1:21:50.81 00:59.50
5 257 Rhiannon Flanagan-Rosarso 80 288 21:04.00 1:42:54.81 01:12.35
6 307 Carrie White fr 125 413 21:59.75 2:04:54.56 02:08.10
7 260 Olivia Giampetro so 139 552 22:15.48 2:27:10.04 02:23.83
8 273 Kristen Managlia sr More Than 7 22:16.77 2:49:26.81 02:25.12
9 281 Tamsin Parsen sr More Than 7 22:29.90 3:11:56.71 02:38.25
10 302 Rose Twagirumukiza sr More Than 7 22:43.82 3:34:40.53 02:52.17
11 242 Natalie Allen jr More Than 7 22:48.90 3:57:29.43 02:57.25
12 251 Maggie Crowe jr More Than 7 23:00.03 4:20:29.46 03:08.38
13 306 Fiona West jr More Than 7 23:01.75 4:43:31.21 03:10.10
14 287 ZKatie Ramirez sr More Than 7 24:00.36 5:07:31.57 04:08.71
15 290 Erin Roth jr More Than 7 24:11.40 5:31:42.97 04:19.75
16 288 Maude Reilly sr More Than 7 24:21.79 5:56:04.76 04:30.14



17 282 Emma Peters jr More Than 7 24:25.21 6:20:29.97 04:33.56

18 269 Emily Lipson jr More Than 7 24:40.44 6:45:10.41 04:48.79
19 255 Jenna Ehrensaft jr More Than 7 26:03.22 7:11:13.63 06:11.57
Glenbrook North HS Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 329 Team Score (times): 1:43:55.55 Average Time: 20:47.11

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 419 Danielle Sonshine jr 37 37 20:07.12 20:07.12 00:00.00
2 421 Emann Suleiman sr 51 88 20:27.73 40:34.85 00:20.61
3 390 Molly Karr fr 73 161 20:57.39 1:01:32.24 00:50.27
4 400 Veronica Mayer so 75 236 20:58.22 1:22:30.46 00:51.10
5 386 Jen Hare sr 93 329 21:25.09 1:43:55.55 01:17.97
6 418 Megan Smith jr 95 424 21:26.98 2:05:22.53 01:19.86
7 383 Tyler Emery fr 111 535 21:38.36 2:27:00.89 01:31.24
8 388 Deanna Imhoff jr More Than 7 22:24.25 2:49:25.14 02:17.13
Niles North Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 347 Team Score (times): 1:43:54.85 Average Time: 20:46.97
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 1135 Clara Williamson jr 20 20 19:29.14 19:29.14 00:00.00
2 1134 Leah Wesolowski sr 45 65 20:20.06 39:49.20 00:50.92
3 1105 Katherine Betz jr 82 147 21:04.66 1:00:53.86 01:35.52
4 1133 Brenda Vazquez fr 99 246 21:29.65 1:22:23.51 02:00.51
5 1124 Trinette Lopez fr 101 347 21:31.34 1:43:54.85 02:02.20
6 1126 Jenny Na so 118 465 21:48.94 2:05:43.79 02:19.80
7 1122 Clariza Kotsovos so 149 614 22:39.31 2:28:23.10 03:10.17
Maine South High School Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 379 Team Score (times): 1:45:04.35 Average Time: 21:00.87

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 908 Caroline Unger jr 57 57 20:35.62 20:35.62 00:00.00
2 869 Christina Carvatta sr 65 122 20:46.62 41:22.24 00:11.00
3 902 Ally Schnell jr 72 194 20:56.83 1:02:19.07 00:21.21
4 877 Becky Graf sr 89 283 21:17.45 1:23:36.52 00:41.83
5 879 Susanna Grandi sr 96 379 21:27.83 1:45:04.35 00:52.21
6 893 Amy O'Malley jr 144 523 22:21.66 2:07:26.01 01:46.04
7 883 Merill Hester jr 147 670 22:26.25 2:29:52.26 01:50.63
Highland Park HS Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 407 Team Score (times): 1:44:21.05 Average Time: 20:52.21
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 610 Juliana Hughes so 4 4 18:38.02 18:38.02 00:00.00
2 620 Megan Mocogni sr 30 34 19:52.75 38:30.77 01:14.73
3 604 Emily Feldman sr 122 156 21:54.20 1:00:24.97 03:16.18
4 611 Jessica Hyman sr 123 279 21:54.36 1:22:19.33 03:16.34
5 632 Kasia Tomaszynska sr 128 407 22:01.72 1:44:21.05 03:23.70
6 618 Sophie Massey sr 145 552 22:25.19 2:06:46.24 03:47.17
7 617 Sara Lederer jr 150 702 22:40.69 2:29:26.93 04:02.67
8 635 Morgan Zenner sr More Than 7 22:47.07 2:52:14.00 04:09.05
Willowbrook HS Finish Position - 15

Team Score (places): 412 Team Score (times): 1:45:51.40 Average Time: 21:10.28

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 1957 Julia Garcia jr 16 16 19:19.59 19:19.59 00:00.00
2 1967 Elizabeth Lundine sr 26 42 19:50.96 39:10.55 00:31.37
3 1972 Samantha Reid sr 87 129 21:15.56 1:00:26.11 01:55.97
4 1971 Emily Rauch jr 102 231 21:31.99 1:21:58.10 02:12.40
5 1968 Tess Marsh fr 181 412 23:53.30 1:45:51.40 04:33.71
Argo Finish Position - 16

Team Score (places): 456 Team Score (times): 1:46:17.70 Average Time: 21:15.54



Overall Cum. Cum. Time

Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 35 Alexandra Baczynski so 42 42 20:15.76 20:15.76 00:00.00
2 52 Brittany Green jr 56 98 20:34.54 40:50.30 00:18.78
3 42 Iris Cruz so 109 207 21:37.60 1:02:27.90 01:21.84
4 37 Kinga Bobak jr 114 321 21:41.58 1:24:09.48 01:25.82
5 39 Jocelyn Camacho fr 135 456 22:08.22 1:46:17.70 01:52.46
6 62 Ariana Romero jr 137 593 22:12.85 2:08:30.55 01:57.09
7 53 Megan Jurgel so 140 733 22:17.51 2:30:48.06 02:01.75
8 48 Angela Flores jr More Than 7 22:26.88 2:53:14.94 02:11.12
9 49 Mary Gerhardt jr More Than 7 24:14.19 3:17:29.13 03:58.43
10 47 Emily Fierke jr More Than 7 25:42.56 3:43:11.69 05:26.80
11 57 Lillian Martinez jr More Than 7 26:16.67 4:09:28.36 06:00.91
12 63 Assurim Rosete jr More Than 7 30:06.31 4:39:34.67 09:50.55
Northside College Prep Finish Position - 17

Team Score (places): 475 Team Score (times): 1:47:00.61 Average Time: 21:24.12

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥r. Place Place Time Time Back
1 1304 Karlyn Gehring sr 52 52 20:31.28 20:31.28 00:00.00
2 1314 Karly Raber sr 61 113 20:40.30 41:11.58 00:09.02
3 1307 Maggie Ivanova sr 91 204 21:24.24 1:02:35.82 00:52.96
4 1315 Phoebe Randall so 130 334 22:04.19 1:24:40.01 01:32.91
5 1302 Nina Coomes sr 141 475 22:20.60 1:47:00.61 01:49.32
6 1318 Lindsey Shallberg sr 199 674 25:01.41 2:12:02.02 04:30.13
Mather Finish Position - 18

Team Score (places): 494 Team Score (times)

1:48:56.13 Average Time: 21:47.23

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 1038 Aden Alemu sr 7 7 18:41.96 18:41.96 00:00.00
2 1039 Marija Betinski so 62 69 20:43.94 39:25.90 02:01.98
3 1040 Rebecca Colon so 103 172 21:32.58 1:00:58.48 02:50.62
4 1049 Roxana Villatoro sr 116 288 21:46.86 1:22:45.34 03:04.90
5 1041 Victoria Geiger jr 206 494 26:10.79 1:48:56.13 07:28.83
Jones College Prep Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 512 Team Score (times): 1:47:43.79 Average Time: 21:32.76
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 732 Lindsay Maas sr 46 46 20:20.80 20:20.80 00:00.00
2 728 Katie Gerhart so 67 113 20:49.72 41:10.52 00:28.92
3 731 Alyssa Linduska sr 110 223 21:37.90 1:02:48.42 01:17.10
4 730 Julia Heller so 129 352 22:03.89 1:24:52.31 01:43.09
5 735 Delilah Vasquez so 160 512 22:51.48 1:47:43.79 02:30.68
6 725 Sara Cuadra so 176 688 23:44.15 2:11:27.94 03:23.35
Marian Catholic HS Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places): 574 Team Score (times): 1:48:51.01 Average Time: 21:46.20
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 957 Helena Mierzwa jr 97 97 21:28.73 21:28.73 00:00.00
2 968 Adriana Valedon jr 104 201 21:34.12 43:02.85 00:05.39
3 964 Jacqueline Silverman so 119 320 21:49.44 1:04:52.29 00:20.71
4 967 Angela Totos jr 121 441 21:50.98 1:26:43.27 00:22.25
5 946 Molly Dettmann sr 133 574 22:07.74 1:48:51.01 00:39.01
6 963 Ellen Quinn sr 134 708 22:08.08 2:10:59.09 00:39.35
7 945 Shelby Cosman jr 157 865 22:49.70 2:33:48.79 01:20.97
8 949 Colleen Finlon sr More Than 7 22:54.67 2:56:43.46 01:25.94
9 950 Kristina Flens sr More Than 7 24:03.07 3:20:46.53 02:34.34
10 944 Breah Berg jr More Than 7 25:02.33 3:45:48.86 03:33.60
11 959 Olivia Mlakar sr More Than 7 27:56.55 4:13:45.41 06:27.82
12 953 Julie Kistner jr More Than 7 30:40.28 4:44:25.69 09:11.55
13 966 Madeline Tolish sr More Than 7 30:40.52 5:15:06.21 09:11.79
Resurrection College Prep HS Finish Position - 21

Team Score (places): 594 Team Score (times): 1:49:47.11 Average Time: 21:57.42

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
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Oak

1529

Hannah Witczak

1508 Therese Casey

1513 Rachel Cunningham

1510 Kathleen Clark

1528 Abby Witczak

1506 Francesca Bianchini

1518 Kelly McClearn

1515 Tessa Ghiloni

1517 Jennie Johann
Forest HS

fr
sr
jr
sr
jr
sr
sr
jr
sr

85
86
105
155
163
183
184
More
More

Than
Than

7
7

Finish Position

85
171
276
431
594
7717
961

Team Score (places): 609 Team Score (times)

Place Bib No Name

1
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9
10
11
12

1380
1400
1397
1399
1402
1386
1398
1392
1379
1401
1388
1381

Viktoria Aranowski
Stacy Soppet
Jessica Mosqueda
Stephanie Smith
Erin Walsh

Tori Dodson

Niki Rocco

Katie Janz
Janine Adams
Molly Stachulak
Nicole Heniff
Alexis Barrera

Yr.

sr
sr
jr
sr
sr
sr
sr
jr
jr
jr
jr
jr

Round Lake High School

Overall
Place

90
98
132
136
153
164
170
More
More
More
More
More

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

NN NN

Cum.

Place
90
188
320
456
609
773
943

Finish Position

Team Score (places): 610 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name
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Queen of Peace

1555
1570
1566
1556
1569
1558
1561
1562
1565
1557
1560

Yr.

Celeste Acosta jr
Rachel White so
Sidney Rose jr
Maria Acosta sr
Allison Werth so
April Barroso sr
Kassandra Campa sr
Vannesa Garcia sr
Stephanie Perez so
Stephanie Arroyo fr
Gabriela Caldzada fr

Finish

Overall
Place

31
100
131
173
175
180
198

More
More
More
More

Position

Than
Than
Than
Than

N NN

Cum.

Place
31
131
262
435
610
790
988

Team Score (places): 632 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name

1
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Wauconda HS

1500
1490
1488
1503
1492
1493
1499

Jessy Risley
Lauren Crotty
Savanna Caballero
Colleen Wood
Anastacia Favela
Cate Frech
Miranda Reyes

Yr.

sr
so
so
jr
jr
so
jr

Overall
Place

113
120
126
127
146
151
168

Finish Position

Cum.
Place
113
233
359
486
632
783
951

25

Team Score (places): 646 Team Score (times)

Place Bib No Name

1
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1895
1886
1901
1900
1894
1891
1890
1888

Megan Mikenas
Emily Dorolek
Alex Schorr
Katie Richards
Liz Michelau
Haley Kramer
Paige Johnson
Vickie Hartogh

Lake Forest Academy

Team Score (places):

Yr.

jr
jr
jr
jr
sr
jr
jr
sr

Finish Position

667

Overall
Place

36
138
143
162
167
171
172

More

Than

7

Cum.

Place
36
174
317
479
646
817
989

Team Score (times):
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1:49:53.93 Average Time: 21:58.79
Cum. Time

1:04:57.90 00:42.64
1:27:10.62 00:49.67
1:49:53.93 01:20.26
2:12:55.10 01:38.12
2:36:20.14 02:01.99
2:59:51.52 02:08.33
3:23:35.48 02:20.91
3:48:12.09 03:13.56
4:12:51.93 03:16.79
4:38:37.33 04:22.35
23
1:50:41.09 Average Time: 22:08.22
Cum. Time
Time Back

19:53.26 00:00.00
41:23.18 01:36.66
:03:28.48 02:12.04
$27:01.87 03:40.13
:50:41.09 03:45.96
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1:49:59.04 Average Time: 21:59.81
Cum. Time
Time Back
21:40.78 00:00.00
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1:50:45.27 Average Time: 22:09.05
Cum. Time
Time Back
20:06.80 00:00.00
42:20.27 02:06.67
1:04:41.82 02:14.75
1:27:40.54 02:51.92
1:50:45.27 02:57.93
2:14:11.45 03:19.38
2:37:38.66 03:20.41
3:01:07.50 03:22.04
26
1:51:19.69 Average Time: 22:15.94



Overall Cum. Cum. Time

Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 746 Sophia Smith jr 29 29 19:52.21 19:52.21 00:00.00
2 739 Olivija Cepaite sr 142 171 22:20.77 42:12.98 02:28.56
3 738 Aliie Cedergren so 161 332 22:53.21 1:05:06.19 03:01.00
4 743 Meg Kennedy so 166 498 23:03.01 1:28:09.20 03:10.80
5 747 Nina Varilla jr 169 667 23:10.49 1:51:19.69 03:18.28
6 748 Nancy Wang so 177 844 23:49.30 2:15:08.99 03:57.09
7 742 Mary Joo sr 187 1031 24:15.01 2:39:24.00 04:22.80
Von Steuben High School Finish Position - 27

Team Score (places): 772 Team Score (times): 1:57:43.29 Average Time: 23:32.66

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥r. Place Place Time Time Back
1 1850 Elin Erickson sr 22 22 19:39.54 19:39.54 00:00.00
2 1863 Lynette Soto jr 165 187 23:02.04 42:41.58 03:22.50
3 1862 Melissa Solano jr 186 373 24:12.73 1:06:54.31 04:33.19
4 1852 Georgina Haro sr 188 561 24:16.52 1:31:10.83 04:36.98
5 1848 Sandra Arroyo jr 211 772 26:32.46  1:57:43.29 06:52.92
Bremen Finish Position - 28
Team Score (places): 835 Team Score (times): 2:00:16.80 Average Time: 24:03.36
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥r. Place Place Time Time Back
1 2152 Taylor Galvin JR 47 47 20:21.70 20:21.70 00:00.00
2 2156 Nora Perez JR 190 237 24:21.88 44:43.58 04:00.18
3 2154 Aliyah Tureaud SO 193 430 24:32.47 1:09:16.05 04:10.77
4 2153 Jemilyn Hernandez FR 200 630 25:02.85  1:34:18.90 04:41.15
5 2155 Francinet Perez SO 205 835 25:57.90 2:00:16.80 05:36.20
6 2157 Alejandra Araiza JR 217 1052 29:01.62  2:29:18.42 08:39.92
Stevenson Finish Position - 29
Team Score (places): 836 Team Score (times): 1:56:41.49 Average Time: 23:20.30
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥r. Place Place Time Time Back
1 1803 Melissa Engel fr 152 152 22:42.18 22:42.18 00:00.00
2 1794 Chelsie Bram sr 154 306 22:44.04 45:26.22 00:01.86
3 1828 Lily walker so 156 462 22:49.36 1:08:15.58 00:07.18
4 1816 sSara Loerch so 179 641 23:50.93  1:32:06.51 01:08.75
5 1817 Lauren Marquardt sr 195 836 24:34.98  1:56:41.49 01:52.80
6 1825 Erica Stone sr 202 1038 25:33.98  2:22:15.47 02:51.80
Manual High School Finish Position - 30

Team Score (places): 884 Team Score (times)

2:00:44.52 Average Time: 24:08.90

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 919 Alex Menke sr 124 124 21:57.95 21:57.95 00:00.00
2 918 Trey Lee so 174 298 23:35.21 45:33.16 01:37.26
3 920 Sydney Neltner jr 182 480 23:53.55 1:09:26.71 01:55.60
4 921 Jessica Nieto so 201 681 25:31.10 1:34:57.81 03:33.15
5 922 Akiya Thompson so 203 884 25:46.71 2:00:44.52 03:48.76
Hubbard High School Finish Position - 31
Team Score (places): 939 Team Score (times): 2:01:07.17 Average Time: 24:13.43
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 687 Monserrat Espinosa sr 178 178 23:50.41 23:50.41 00:00.00
2 695 Corina Salinas jr 185 363 23:57.10 47:47.51 00:06.69
3 691 Abigail Jaimes jr 189 552 24:17.76 1:12:05.27 00:27.35
4 690 Areij Hasan fr 191 743 24:25.20 1:36:30.47 00:34.79
5 696 Josefa Tapia sr 196 939 24:36.70 2:01:07.17 00:46.29
6 693 Celeste Martinez so 207 1146 26:18.85 2:27:26.02 02:28.44
7 686 Gabriella Capilla jr 209 1355 26:25.11 2:53:51.13 02:34.70
8 689 Brenda Garcia sr More Than 7 28:02.03 3:21:53.16 04:11.62

Christian Liberty Academy Finish Position - 32



Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 134 Sara Elleson

2 132 Stephanie Chaires

3 138 Emilie Walder

4 137 Shannon King

5 135 Rachel Gomez

6 136 Caitlin King
Steinmetz Finish

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 1777 Tiarra McGee

2 1786 Mercedes Reyes

3 1774 Lucy Licona

4 1759 Sammy Balbuena

5 1784 Monserrat Rafael
6 1778 Araceli Mojica

7 1773 Takara Johnson

8 1758 Emi Balbuena

Glenbrook South HS

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 500 Katrina Schwab
2 506 Emily Wassmann
3 491 Anna Hirsch

Morgan Park

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 1053 Breonna Green
2 1051 Nyasia Bolden
3 1056 Tia Smith

Woodstock North HS

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 2020 Mary Kelley
2 2019 Nancy Julio
3 2022 Carmen Wilke
4 2016 Carlee Belt

954 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
¥r. Place Place Time
sr 158 158 22:50.04
jr 159 317 22:50.29
jr 208 525 26:22.47
so 214 739 27:55.34
jr 215 954 28:05.99
sr 216 1170 28:53.85
Position - 33
997 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Yr. Place Place Time
jr 192 192 24:31.91
sr 194 386 24:34.59
jr 197 583 24:36.75
jr 204 787 25:47.42
jr 210 997 26:26.50
fr 212 1209 27:25.14
sr 213 1422 27:28.59
so More Than 7 27:42.76
Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.

Yr.

sr
sr
jr

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.

Place Place Time
Less Than 5 19:52.36
Less Than 5 21:34.31
Less Than 5 23:53.29

Inc L]

Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
¥r. Place Place Time
sr Less Than 5 21:24.73
jr Less Than 5 23:46.68
sr Less Than 5 24:06.78
Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.

sr
jr
sr
jr

Team Score (times):

Overall Cum.

Place Place Time
Less Than 5 19:06.88
Less Than 5 20:09.55
Less Than 5 23:09.68
Less Than 5 23:25.18

2:08:04.13

Cum.
Time
22:50.
45:40.
:12:02.
:39:58.
:04.
:36:57.

2:05:57.17

Cum.
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w
w

Cum.

Time
19:52.36
41:26.67
1:05:19.96

Cum.

Time
21:24.73
45:11.41
1:09:18.19

Cum.

Time
19:06.88
39:16.43
1:02:26.11
1:25:51.29

Average Time: 25:36.83

Time
Back
:00.
:00.
:32.
:05.
:15.
:03.

Average Time: 25:11.43

Time
Back
:00.
:02.
:04.

Time
Back
00:00.00
01:41.95
04:00.93

Time
Back
00:00.00
02:21.95
02:42.05

Time
Back
:00.
01:02.
04:02.
04:18.

00 00
67
80

30



